42 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05
Standards-based cylinders DSBC, ISO 15552
Accessories
Flange mounting FNC/CRFNG
Material:
FNC: Galvanised steel
CRFNG: High-alloy steel
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
 +   = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For diam. E FB
@
MF R TF UF W ZF
[mm] H13 DSBC-... DSBC-...-C
32 45 7 10 32 64 80 16 129.1 174.1
40 54 9 10 36 72 90 18.7 143.9 196.9
50 65 9 12 45 90 110 23.6 153.8 220.8
63 75 9 12 50 100 120 23.9 169.1 245.1
80 93 12 16 63 126 150 29.4 189.6 284.6
100 110 14 16 75 150 175 33.3 203.5 301.7
125 132 16 20 90 180 210 45 245 369.3
For diam. Basic type Corrosion-resistant
[mm]
CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part no. Type2) CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part no. Type2)
32 1 221 	q 174376 FNC-32 4 220 161846 CRFNG-32
40 1 291 	q 174377 FNC-40 4 291 161847 CRFNG-40
50 1 536 	q 174378 FNC-50 4 526 161848 CRFNG-50
63 1 679 	q 174379 FNC-63 4 680 161849 CRFNG-63
80 1 1495 	q 174380 FNC-80 4 1508 161850 CRFNG-80
100 1 2041 174381 FNC-100 4 2054 161851 CRFNG-100
125 1 3775 174382 FNC-125 4 3787 185363 CRFNG-125
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 1 to Festo standard FN 940070
Low corrosion stress. Dry internal application or transport and storage protection. Also applies to parts behind coverings, in the non-visible interior area, and parts which are covered in the application (e.g. drive trunnions).
Corrosion resistance class CRC 4 to Festo standard FN 940070
Particularly high corrosion stress. Outdoor exposure under extreme corrosive conditions. Parts exposed to aggressive media, e.g. in the chemical or food industries. Such applications may need to be safeguarded by special tests
(d also FN 940082), using appropriate media.
1) Suitable for ATEX
Flange mounting